G- 2025 PIAA District Ill Golf Championships (515 Triczim

AA Boys Team Championship

To Par

York Catholic Irish
York Catholic

9 Annville-Cleona Dutchmen
Annville Cleona

3 Camp Hill Lions
Camp Hill

4 Berks Catholic Saints
Berks Catholic

5 High Point Baptist Eagles
High Point Baptist Academy

Newport Buffaloes

Newport

+30

+35

+38

+64

+129

318

323

326

352

417

Won on first hole of playoff


file:///v2tournaments/11996567728782597709?called_from=&hide_totals=false
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12066039625941016515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12066039625907462080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12066039625941016513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12066039625941016516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12066039625941016517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12066039625941016514

