





## AA Boys Team Championship

Pos.	Team	To Par Gross	Total	Details
1	York Catholic Irish York Catholic	+30	318	Won on first hole of playoff
2	Annville-Cleona Dutchmen Annville Cleona	+30	318	
3	Camp Hill Lions Camp Hill	+35	323	
4	Berks Catholic Saints Berks Catholic	+38	326	
5	High Point Baptist Eagles High Point Baptist Academy	+64	352	
6	Newport Buffaloes Newport	+129	417	